Date/Sign
2012-02-29/Mag
Number Reference Name Note
1 1 PCB PCB
1 2 Label Label
12
C1 C2 C27 C28 C29 C33 C34
C35 C38 C45 C46 C53 GRM155R61A104KA01D 100nF 10% X5R 0402
3 C11 C19 C20 GRM155R71E103KA01D 10nF 10% X7R 0402
4 C14 C17 C30 C36 GRM188R61A105KA61D 1uF 10% X5R 0603
1 C15 470uF/10V 20% Sanyo 10CE470FS
2 C31 C32 GRM1555C1H6R8DZ01D 6,8pF 0,5pF COG 0402
1 C39 GRM1555C1H1R0CZ01D 1pF 0,25pF COG 0402
5 C4 C5 C47 C48 C49 GRM1555C1H101JZ01D 100pF 5% COG 0402
1 C40 GRM1555C1H1R5CZ01D 1,5pF 0,25pF COG 0402
3 C44 C50 C51 GRM1555C1H5R6CZ01D 5,6pF 0,25pF COG 0402
1 C7 GRM1555C1H1R8CZ01D 1,8pF 0,25pF COG 0402
6 C8 C12 C37 C42 C43 C52 GRM1555C1H100JZ01D 10pF 5% COG 0402
1 D1 PG1101F Green LED
- J1 2DC-0005-D100 Do Not Mount
- J2 90131-0763 Do Not Mount
1 J3 Pin list 1x7 P2,0 H16,85 Pin list 1x7 P2,0
- L1 BCL453232-1R0K Do Not Mount
1 L15 LQG15HS15NJ02D 15nH 5% 0402
1 L16 LQG15HS1N5S02D 1,5nH 5% 0402
1 L17 LQG15HS6N8J02D 6,8nH 5% 0402
1 L18 LQG15HS10NJ02D 10nH 5% 0402
1 L19 LQG15HS1N0S02D 1,0nH 5% 0402
5 L2 L3 L6 L7 L20 LQG15HS2N2S02D 2,2nH 5% 0402
1 Q1 BFP420F 2.4GHz RF transistor
1 Q2 BC847B Transistor NPN
1 R122 5,1K 2% 0402 SMD Chip Resistor
3 R128 R137 R139 3,3K 2% 0402 SMD Chip Resistor